

BOLD MISSION. BRIGHT FUTURE.

JOIN US TODAY!

www.mankatoywca.org

Giving a little today, makes a big impact tomorrow.

Support YWCA Mankato's efforts in eliminating racism, empowering women and promoting peace, justice, freedom and dignity for all.

DONATE TODAY!

www.mankatoywca.org/donate

INTEGRITY, RESPECT. TRUST. COMPASSION. INCLUSION.

YWCA Mankato is dedicated to eliminating racism, empowering women and promoting peace, justice, freedom and dignity for all. We are here to be collaborative leaders and a catalyst for social change focused on gender and race.



whatever I want to accomplish. I know it seem simple and cliché but after listening to and talking to so many and that is what you get from this group, support and encouragement."

— Val Bentdahl, 2019-20 cohort of the

THE EMPOWERMENT SOCIETY.

The Empowerment Society recognizes and honors annual donors who are catalysts of YWCA Mankato's mission. Society members turn passion into action by making 3-year pledges of at least \$1,000 each fiscal year (January-December).

Empowerment Society members share a commitment to the sustainability and long-term vision of YWCA Mankato. By making a multi-year pledge, YWCA Mankato can count on funding needed to create and maintain programs for all women, girls, and families in our community.

JOIN THE EMPOWERMENT SOCIETY

Learn more about YWCA Mankato Programs at www.mankatoywca.org.

Follow us on Social media: 🗲 /mankatoywca 🧿 /ywcamankato







In elementary school, Krista Gradiant loved being part of Girls on the Run and even served as a junior coach. Now a senior at Minnesota State University, Mankato, Krista is in her fourth season as a Girls on the Run coach. For Krista, deciding to be a coach was easy. She loves the energy the youngsters bring to their sessions and is excited to give back, building relationships and helping them with some of the same struggles she faced when she was younger.

PERSIMMON GIVING CLUB

The Persimmon Giving Club is a philanthropic group that champions YWCA Mankato and its mission to eliminate racism and empower women. Persimmon is YWCA's national brand color reflecting the strength and confidence of YWCA. As a member of the Persimmon Giving Club, you have the opportunity to embody that spirit of persimmon! We invite you to become a member of the Persimmon Giving Club today with a sustaining gift of over \$250 for at least three years. In doing so you get the satisfaction of becoming part of history and shaping the future. When we join together, movement happens.

JOIN THE PERSIMMON GIVING CLUB TODAY!





YES! I want to Join the Mission and support YWCA Mankato!

· ·	varie to •••		arra	Sapport	i vven (manne	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Name:						
Address:						
City/State/2	Zip:					
Phone:						
Fmail:						
2			re contact me for deta	natches donatio		
You may make your donation online by visiting www.mankatoywca.org and clicking "Donate". If paying by check please make check payable to YWCA Mankato.						
<u>OPTION</u>	l 1:					
lake a 📮	Monthly □ Q	uarterly 🖵 0	One-time donat	ion in the am	ount of:	
\$50	□ \$100	\$250	\$500	□ \$1000	\$	
OPTION	l 2:					
oin the El	MPOWERMENT	Γ SOCIETY wit	th a pledge of \$1	.000 per yeaı	for 3 years.	
Charge my	credit card below	☐ Invoice me	time(s) per year	☐ Contact me	about automatic with	drawl
OPTION	l 3:					
oin the PI	ERSIMMON GIV	/ING CLUB wi	th a 3-year cont	ribution of:	\$250 🗆 \$500 🗅 \$75	50
Charge my	credit card below	☐ Invoice me ea	ach year 🚨 Contact	t me about autor	matic withdrawl	
	☐ My check is	enclosed 📮	l Please charge my	VISA/MC/AME	X/DISCOVER	
Name on ca	ard:					
Card #:				EXP:	CRV#:	
Signatura:						

All infromation collected is kept confidential and this donation card information is shredded for 1-time givers, and stored securely for recurring gifts.





Your gift to YWCA Mankato's mission of eliminating racism and empowering women helps to make our community a place where everyone can thrive. Your gift also helps to provide scholarships for those who might not otherwise be able to afford our programs. Thank you for being part of the important work we do in our community. We could not do it without you.

— Natasha Lopez-Rodriguez Executive Director, YWCA Mankato



YWCA Mankato

127 S. 2nd St., Suite 200 Mankato, MN 56001 Ph. (507) 345-4629 f. (507) 345-4630

www.mankatoywca.org